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FEATURE BENEFIT
A convenient and stylish switch for your BBQ island, patio, deck, exterior walls, pools & spa. Weatherproof cover 
works with decorator style switches.

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
Where outdoor switches are required

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169512708
1.545
4.79
4.82
0.501
Shrink
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169512703
6
1

2-Gang Weatherproof Cover, Vertical, Decorator, Gray

• Convenient on/off rocker style switch functions just like indoor decorator switches
• Internal elastomer membrane provides weatherproof protection
• Rugged cast aluminum body with polycarbonate decorator switch for durability
• Compatible with single pole or 3-way decorator switches
• Includes hardware and weatherproof gasket


