



*Commercial, Industrial  
and Residential Electrical Products*

## 2-Gang Weatherproof Cover, Vertical, Decorator, Gray

Catalog #:  
5127-0



### FEATURE BENEFIT

A convenient and stylish switch for your BBQ island, patio, deck, exterior walls, pools & spa. Weatherproof cover works with decorator style switches.

### PRODUCT FEATURES

- Convenient on/off rocker style switch functions just like indoor decorator switches
- Internal elastomer membrane provides weatherproof protection
- Rugged cast aluminum body with polycarbonate decorator switch for durability
- Compatible with single pole or 3-way decorator switches
- Includes hardware and weatherproof gasket

### APPLICATIONS

Where outdoor switches are required

### CERTIFICATIONS



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169512708
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.545
Ea Width (in.):	4.79
Ea Height (in.):	4.82
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.501
Package Type:	Shrink
Package Contents:	1
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

### SHIPPING

I2of5:	50050169512703
Standard Carton Qty:	6
Min Order Qty:	1

**WARNING:** Reproductive Harm -  
[www.P65Warnings.ca.gov](http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov)

Revision 2, August 2021



A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

**BELL**  
Tempe, AZ 85281  
480-921-7552  
[www.hubbell.com/bell/en](http://www.hubbell.com/bell/en)

